FOWLER WHITE 7/12/2001 10:50 89-9201 bai 3/04 Division of Comoration

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0100080911 0)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : FOWLER, WHITE, BURNETT, ET AL Account Number : 071250001512 Phone : (305)789-9200 Fax Number : (305)789-9201

AL \

LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

TELCUS CELL, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

FOWLER WHITE

PAGE 01/04

TELEFAX

FROM THE LAW OFFICES OF FOWLER, WHITE, BURNETT, HURLEY, BANICK & STRICKROOT, P.A. 100 SouthEast Second Street Miami, FL 33131-1101

OUR FAX NO. OUR TELEPHONE M PLEASE DELIVER T NAME: FIRM: CITY:	305-789-9201 NO. 305-789-9200 HE FOLLOWING PAGES AS SOON AS POSSIBLE TO: Agnes Lunt Document Specialist	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	01 JUL 12 AN 11: 02	FILED
FAX NO.:	850-205-0383	SEC TALL/	L 10	•
FROM:	Judy Rodman, Paralegal	SSVIII	UL 12	1년: 1월 1월 1월 19 1일 19 1일 19 1일 19 19 19
OUR FILE NO.:	55562-BKS TELCUS CELL, LLC			
COMMENTS:	Fax Audit No. H01000080911 0 Letter No. 901A00041091 Account No. 071250001512	LUPIDA	10:57	

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization which are being re-submitted under the appropriate electronic filing type, a copy of your letter referenced above, and the new fax audit sheet. Please process accordingly and adjust the charges to our electronic filing account.

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING THIS COVER SHEET: 4

DATE: July 12, 2001

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

THIS TRANSMITTAL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED, AND MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL AND EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW. IF THE READER OF THIS TRANSMITTAL IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE, AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL TRANSMITTAL TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS VIA THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE. THANK YOU.
 07/12/2001
 10:50
 305-789-9201
 FOWLER WHITE

 I RECEIVED 07/12 09:29 1901 AT 3057899201
 PAGE 1 (PRINTED PAGE 1)]
 (850)487-6013
 07/12/01 08:55 F1 Dept of State
 p1 /1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 12, 2001

TELCUS CELL, LLC 100 S.E. 2ND STREET 17TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: TELCUS CELL, LLC REF: L01000006278

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the $\frac{1}{2}$ document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot $\frac{1}{2}$ be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 50 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H01800080712 Letter Number: 901A00041091

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

PAGE 02/04

ALLAHASS

01 JUL 12 MILLI: 02

FILE

\$7/12/2001 10:50 305-789-9201

FOWLER WHITE

FILED

Audit No. H 01000080911 0

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ΤO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TELCUS CELL, LLC

1 JUL 12 NM 11:02 Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company hereby adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

The name of the limited liability company is: 1.

Telcus Cell, LLC

The Articles of Organization of this limited liability company were filed on April 23, 2. 2001.

The Articles of Organization are hereby amended by deleting Article I in its entirety 3. and substituting therefor the following:

"ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is SEEKIA LLC (the "Limited Liability Company")."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment this 10th day of July, 2001.

TELCUS CELL, LLC

Bv:

nders, the Attorney and Authorized Bhad Representative of the sole Member of the Limited Liability Company

Audit No. H01000080911 0

[jdr] W:\55562\ARTORG91.BKS

Ì